The BEC administered examinations for fifty-five (55) local syllabuses and three (3) international syllabuses at general education 
level. The syllabuses administered were 7 at PSLE, 17 at JCE and 34 (including 3 borrowed syllabuses) at BGCSE. A total of one 
hundred and fifty-one (151) components were administered for all these syllabuses with 9, 49 and 93 components administered at 
PSLE, JCE and BGCSE respectively.  There were also other examinations for external examination boards which cater for a diverse 
clientele at secondary and post-secondary.

[...]

New Service Desk Application
The Corporate IT has acquired a new service desk application 
through which staff will be able to log IT calls online. The move 
from the old to the new application was a cost-cutting initiative 
that resulted in a reduction of over P85,000.00 (Eighty Five 
Thousand Pula) in annual licenses during the year under review.

BEC Establishes an IT Security Unit
The Council established the IT Security Unit to protect its 
data as one of its important assets. The Unit has since been 
resourced with the required number of employees.